
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
JOB ORDER CONTRACTING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/OP261685000 

 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description Status  Date $ Amount 

1 Revision of funding source and 
DEOD participation goal.  

Approved  04/01/2025 $0 

2 Increasing annual Not-To-Exceed 
amount. 

Pending  4/23/2026 $5,000,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $5,000,000 

 Original Contract:  2/28/2025 $499,999 

 Total:   $5,499,999 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


